

pachet papetarie

I.D.: 42224172

Data publicarii 15.03.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.744,46 RON - 2.744,46 RON

Descriere: 1 POST IT 7 CULORI NEON BUC 1 10.36 10.36 1.97 2 PAGE INDEX COLOR BUC 3 6.58 19.74 3.75 3 POST IT BUC 5 2.44 12.18 2.32 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 BUC 1 31.00 31.00 5.89 5 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA BUC 5 2.50 12.50 2.38 6 CAPSATOR 20 COLI BUC 2 21.50 43.01 8.17 7 PERFORATOR 30 COLI BUC 2 25.00 50.00 9.50 8 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 6 4.20 25.21 4.79 9 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 200 0.60 120.00 22.80 10 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7,5 BUC 5 5.09 25.46 4.84 11 PIX CORECTOR BUC 2 4.89 9.78 1.86 12 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 6 2.78 16.69 3.17 13 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 100 0.55 54.62 10.38 14 CAPSE NR 24/6 BUC 10 1.20 12.00 2.28 15 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 25 13.90 347.50 66.03 16 DOSAR CU SINA BUC 100 0.35 35.00 6.65 17 DOSAR PLASTIC BUC 150 0.60 90.00 17.10 18 FORMULAR ANCHETA SOCIALA BUC 200 0.60 120.00 22.80 19 FORMULAR CERERE AJUTOR SOCIAL BUC 200 0.60 120.00 22.80 20 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7,5 BUC 20 5.09 101.85 19.35 21 TAVITA CORESPONDENTA BUC 23 12.61 289.92 55.08 22 CALCULATOR BIROU 16 DIGIT BUC 2 55.00 110.00 20.90 23 GEANTA LAPTOP BUC 1 105.00 105.00 19.95 24 GEANTA CASE LOGIC BUC 1 302.50 302.50 57.48 25 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 BUC 100 0.55 54.62 10.38 26 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 45 13.90 625.50 118.85